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LED-alasvalo PROLUMEN CL94 230V 35W 3200Iim 45° IP20 830

Tuotekoodi 14642

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu

Brandi
Syottéjannite
Teho
Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma
Cri

Ugr
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika
Korkeus
Halkaisija

Asennusaukon halkaisija

Paino
Kayttdymparisto
Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka
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[ammin valkoinen 3000K
3200luumenia

91lm/W

5 vuotta

PROLUMEN

230V
35W
35W

45°

80
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IP20
40000h
140.0mm
230.0mm
205mm
1200g
sisakayttoon
CE, RoHS
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